Position

High School Principal

High School Assistant Principal

High School Assistant Principal

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Special Education Mild/Mod

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Counselor

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Other Positions Held

Secondary Division
Leader

Secondary Division
Leader

Athletic Director

Counselor

Secondary Division
Leader, Intervention
Teacher Hs

K-12 Education Entity

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Total Wages

$121,364

$113,894

$109,333

$100,345

$97,639

$95,908

$93,685

$93,486

$93,210

$91,062

$91,040

$91,029

$90,960

$90,593

$90,396

$90,200

$90,152

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,461

$22,749

$21,989

$21,019

$20,643

$20,394

$20,375

$20,324

$20,335

$19,839

$19,837

$19,843

$20,088

$19,916

$18,353

$19,718

$19,737



High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Counselor

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Secondary Division
Leader

Secondary Division
Leader

Secondary Division
Leader

Rop

Secondary Division
Leader

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$89,726

$89,642

$89,513

$89,266

$89,111

$88,590

$88,541

$87,807

$87,464

$85,863

$85,769

$84,958

$84,356

$83,531

$83,233

$82,075

$82,071

$82,065

$19,921

$19,867

$18,277

$19,875

$19,632

$19,822

$19,793

$19,723

$19,623

$19,485

$19,244

$19,162

$19,316

$19,207

$18,917

$18,793

$18,904

$18,791



High School Teacher

Special Education Mod/Severe

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Head Custodian Il

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Counselor

Special Education Mod/Severe

High School Teacher

Rop

Secondary Division
Leader

Lead Teacher

Secondary Division
Leader

Secondary Division
Leader

Rop

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$81,410

$80,512

$79,282

$78,003

$77,613

$77,153

$75,913

$75,322

$73,674

$72,866

$71,827

$71,587

$69,867

$69,729

$69,470

$69,364

$69,330

$68,454

$18,708

$18,624

$18,655

$18,336

$18,288

$18,468

$18,282

$18,017

$17,966

$17,979

$17,740

$16,047

$17,341

$17,620

$17,649

$16,063

$17,336

$17,342



High School Teacher

Special Education Mild/Mod

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Counselor

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Administrative Assistant

Secondary

High School Teacher

Building & Grounds Utility

Worker

Counselor

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$66,826

$65,921

$65,021

$64,386

$63,470

$62,938

$61,809

$60,676

$59,604

$58,951

$58,465

$58,411

$57,154

$55,835

$55,658

$54,440

$51,637

$51,206

$17,235

$17,168

$17,111

$16,979

$16,881

$16,561

$16,695

$16,584

$16,203

$16,331

$16,297

$14,723

$15,876

$15,943

$15,960

$14,815

$15,537

$13,602



Building & Grounds Utility

Worker

High School Teacher

Student Body Account

Technician

Special Education Mod/Severe

Lead Night Custodian

Library Assistant

Special Education Mild/Mod

Special Education Mild/Mod

School Clerk, Secondary

Custodian

High School Teacher

School Clerk, Secondary

High School Teacher

Special Education Mild/Mod

Account Clerk Il School Clerk,
Secondary

School Clerk, Secondary

Campus Monitor

Spec Education Inst Assistant - Bus Attendant
Sh/Sed

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$46,492

$44,845

$40,401

$40,153

$39,225

$38,659

$38,422

$38,303

$37,371

$34,923

$34,916

$33,965

$33,249

$33,233

$32,517

$32,482

$31,969

$31,626

$13,345

$14,633

$14,377

$14,394

$14,124

$14,408

$4,010

$14,293

$13,996

$12,176

$13,867

$13,539

$13,436

$13,656

$11,991

$13,597

$3,801

$13,552



Food Service Technician

Transition Assistant Spec Bus Attendant
Education

High School Teacher
High School Teacher
Custodian

Campus Monitor
Transition Assistant Spec

Education

Spec Education Inst Assistant -
Sh/Sed

Spec Education Inst Assistant -
Sh/Sed

Special Education Inst Assist
Spec Education Inst Assistant -
Sh/Sed

High School Teacher

Spec Education Inst Assistant -
Sh/Sed

High School Teacher
College/Career Center Clerk
High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Food Service Worker |

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$29,459

$29,225

$28,787

$28,643

$27,443

$26,191

$25,093

$25,041

$24,896

$24,757

$24,275

$24,158

$24,000

$23,663

$23,540

$23,212

$22,907

$22,746

$13,063

$13,237

$3,089

$13,078

$10,341

$11.464

$12,701

$12,205

$12,476

$12,661

$12,408

$2,479

$12,372

$12,452

$10,894

$12,263

$12,357

$12,406



Spec Education Inst Assistant -

Sh/Sed

Spec Education Inst Assistant -

Sh/Sed
High School Teacher

Spec Education Inst Assistant -

Sh/Sed

Special Education Inst Assist

Registrar

Custodian

High School Teacher

Food Service Worker |

High School Teacher

Special Education Inst Assist

Food Service Worker |

Special Education Inst Assist

High School Teacher

Campus Monitor

Health Assistant

Custodian

Spec Education Inst Assistant -

Sh/Sed

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$22,683

$22,531

$22,468

$22,240

$20,943

$19,865

$19,696

$19,645

$19,478

$18,157

$17,275

$15,142

$14,545

$12,168

$11,350

$10,277

$9,077

$8,387

$12,399

$12,366

$12,221

$12,146

$11,984

$12,124

$9,687

$11,763

$11,986

$2,284

$11,515

$11,289

$1,792

$11,006

$1,347

$0

$9,323

$10,535



Spec Education Inst Assistant -
Sh/Sed

High School Teacher

Lead Night Custodian

Campus Monitor

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

Vista Del Lago High
School

$7,626

$7,158

$812

$793

$10,534

$0

$96

$0



