Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School Principal		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$121,364	\$23,461
High School Assistant Principal		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$113,894	\$22,749
High School Assistant Principal		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$109,333	\$21,989
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$100,345	\$21,019
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$97,639	\$20,643
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$95,908	\$20,394
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$93,685	\$20,375
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$93,486	\$20,324
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$93,210	\$20,335
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$91,062	\$19,839
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$91,040	\$19,837
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$91,029	\$19,843
High School Teacher	Athletic Director	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$90,960	\$20,088
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$90,593	\$19,916
Counselor	Counselor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$90,396	\$18,353
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$90,200	\$19,718
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader, Intervention Teacher Hs	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$90,152	\$19,737

High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$89,726	\$19,921
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$89,642	\$19,867
Counselor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$89,513	\$18,277
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$89,266	\$19,875
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$89,111	\$19,632
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$88,590	\$19,822
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$88,541	\$19,793
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$87,807	\$19,723
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$87,464	\$19,623
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$85,863	\$19,485
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$85,769	\$19,244
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$84,958	\$19,162
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$84,356	\$19,316
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$83,531	\$19,207
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$83,233	\$18,917
High School Teacher	Кор	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$82,075	\$18,793
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$82,071	\$18,904
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$82,065	\$18,791

High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$81,410	\$18,708
Special Education Mod/Severe		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$80,512	\$18,624
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$79,282	\$18,655
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$78,003	\$18,336
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$77,613	\$18,288
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$77,153	\$18,468
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$75,913	\$18,282
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$75,322	\$18,017
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$73,674	\$17,966
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$72,866	\$17,979
High School Teacher	Кор	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$71,827	\$17,740
Head Custodian II		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$71,587	\$16,047
High School Teacher	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$69,867	\$17,341
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$69,729	\$17,620
High School Teacher	Lead Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$69,470	\$17,649
Counselor	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$69,364	\$16,063
Special Education Mod/Severe	Secondary Division Leader	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$69,330	\$17,336
High School Teacher	Кор	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$68,454	\$17,342

High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$66,826	\$17,235
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$65,921	\$17,168
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$65,021	\$17,111
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$64,386	\$16,979
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$63,470	\$16,881
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$62,938	\$16,561
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$61,809	\$16,695
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$60,676	\$16,584
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$59,604	\$16,203
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$58,951	\$16,331
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$58,465	\$16,297
Counselor	Counselor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$58,411	\$14,723
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$57,154	\$15,876
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$55,835	\$15,943
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$55,658	\$15,960
Administrative Assistant Secondary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$54,440	\$14,815
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$51,637	\$15,537
Building & Grounds Utility Worker		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$51,206	\$13,602

Building & Grounds Utility Worker		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$46,492	\$13,345
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$44,845	\$14,633
Student Body Account Technician		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$40,401	\$14,377
Special Education Mod/Severe		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$40,153	\$14,394
Lead Night Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$39,225	\$14,124
Library Assistant		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$38,659	\$14,408
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$38,422	\$4,010
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$38,303	\$14,293
School Clerk, Secondary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$37,371	\$13,996
Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$34,923	\$12,176
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$34,916	\$13,867
School Clerk, Secondary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$33,965	\$13,539
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$33,249	\$13,436
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$33,233	\$13,656
Account Clerk II	School Clerk, Secondary	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$32,517	\$11,991
School Clerk, Secondary		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$32,482	\$13,597
Campus Monitor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$31,969	\$3,801
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Bus Attendant	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$31,626	\$13,552

Food Service Technician		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$29,459	\$13,063
Transition Assistant Spec Education	Bus Attendant	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$29,225	\$13,237
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$28,787	\$3,089
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$28,643	\$13,078
Custodian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$27,443	\$10,341
Campus Monitor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$26,191	\$11,464
Transition Assistant Spec Education		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$25,093	\$12,701
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$25,041	\$12,205
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$24,896	\$12,476
Special Education Inst Assist		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$24,757	\$12,661
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$24,275	\$12,408
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$24,158	\$2,479
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$24,000	\$12,372
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$23,663	\$12,452
College/Career Center Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$23,540	\$10,894
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$23,212	\$12,263
High School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,907	\$12,357
Food Service Worker I		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,746	\$12,406

Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,683	\$12,399
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,531	\$12,366
High School Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,468	\$12,221
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$22,240	\$12,146
Special Education Inst Assist	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$20,943	\$11,984
Registrar	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$19,865	\$12,124
Custodian	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$19,696	\$9,687
High School Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$19,645	\$11,763
Food Service Worker I	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$19,478	\$11,986
High School Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$18,157	\$2,284
Special Education Inst Assist	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$17,275	\$11,515
Food Service Worker I	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$15,142	\$11,289
Special Education Inst Assist	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$14,545	\$1,792
High School Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$12,168	\$11,006
Campus Monitor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$11,350	\$1,347
Health Assistant	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$10,277	\$0
Custodian	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$9,077	\$9,323
Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$8,387	\$10,535

Spec Education Inst Assistant - Sh/Sed	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$7,626	\$10,534
High School Teacher	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$7,158	\$0
Lead Night Custodian	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$812	\$96
Campus Monitor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Vista Del Lago High School	\$793	\$0